

Qty wide TM B				
P. No. 2				
(i) Benchmark Pillar				
= 1 No.				
@ RS 4349.40/Each			RS 4349/-	
(ii) Reference Pillar				
= 3 NOS				
@ RS 2007.25/Each			RS 6022/-	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing				
road land - job.				
Qty wide TM B P. No. 2				
= 0.601 Hq				
@ RS 75,573.34/Hq			RS 45,420/-	
			RS 55,794/-	

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(3/4) Const. of embank.

meat do
(1000 m band)
city wide TMB

P.No - 5 = 63.875 m³@ RS 261.09/m³ = RS 16,677/-

(4/5) Const. of subgrade

& earthen shoulder

do - job
(100 m band)

city wide TMB P.No. 5

= 1029.75 m³@ RS 237.75/m³ = RS 244,823/-

(5/6) Const. of subgrade &

earthen shoulder

with approved ma-

terial - do job

(1000 m band)

city wide TMB P.No. 6

= 1919.88 m³@ RS 264.63/m³ = RS 5,08,058/-

(6/7) Providing const. of

C.S.B. by well graded

material - do

job

C.O RS 8,25,349/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 138,25,349/-
Qty vide TM B					
P.No - 7 = 641.35 m ³					
@ 132477.25/m ³					15,88,784/-
(7/17) Providing and fixing of m.m.s.s.y iron					
tion sign board -					
job -					
Qty vide TM B					
P.No - 2 = 2 Nos					
@ 10,641/- Each					21,282/-
(8/25) Providing and laying of R.C.C H.P of 300					
mm dia					
Qty vide TM B					
P.No - 4 = 30 RM					
@ 1034.34/RM					31,030/-
(9/26) E/W execution in					
foundation -					
Qty vide TM B					
P.No - 3 = 29.80 m ³					
@ 398.62/m ³					11,879/-
(10/27) Providing P.C.C					
M15					
Qty vide TM B P.No - 3					
= 4.595 m ³					@ 6004.44/m ³ 27,390/-
					40 25,05,914/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	PS 2	505,914/-
(11/28) providing P.C.C					
pro (1' 2' 4) in					
substructure -					
Qty wide ton B					
P.No - 4 = 33.743 m ³					
Limited to 3 3.743 m ³					
@ RS 6950.44 / m ³				PS 2	34,508/-
(12/29) providing & laying					
R.C.C pipe NP-3					
for culverts -					
do - job					
(1000 mm dia)					
Qty wide ton B					
P.No - 4 = 7.5 M					
@ RS 7521.85 / m				PS 56	414.00
Total				PS 27,96	836.00
Add 18 % GST (+)				PS 5,03	430.00
" 1 % LC (+)				PS 27,96	836.00
" S. F (+)				PS 63	650.00
G.T				PS 33,91	884.00
less 1.54 % Below				PS 52	235.00
Net Payment				PS 33,39	649.00
May 18.05.24					
JB					
AP					
18/05/24					
AE					

Continuation